e
Yukon Where to buy angling, hunting, and camping permits, seals or licences

Resident
Daily pre-paid annual
Angling Hunting campground campground

Community Vendor licence seals permit permit

Yukon

Carcross Carcross Yukon Housing 867-821-4281 ° °
Carmacks CO Services Carmacks 867-863-5271 ° °
Dawson City CO Services Dawson City 867-993-5492 ° °
Dawson City Liquor Store 867-993-5348 ° °
Faro CO Services Faro 867-994-2862 ° °
Faro Liquor Store 867-994-2724 ° °
Eiigt?csm CO Services Haines Junction  867-634-2247 . .
Dalton Trail Lodge 2M3452 °
Haines Junction Liquor Store 867-634-2201 ° °
Johnsons South Canol
(e Services/Johnson's Crossing 867-390-2607 ° °
Lodge
Mayo CO Services Mayo 867-996-2202 ° °
Mayo Liquor Store 867-996-2276 ° °
Ross River CO Services Ross River 867-969-2202 ° °
Teslin CO Services Teslin 867-390-2685 ° °

Watson Lake

Whitehorse

Nisutlin Trading Post

CO Services Watson Lake
Contact Creek Lodge

Watson Lake Liquor Store

Watson Lake Tags
Arctic Range Adventure

Canadian Tire

CO Services Whitehorse
Integra Tire

Jackpot Lotto & Smoke

Kopper King Services
Super A Riverdale

Takhini Gas Ltd
Up North Adventures

867-390-2521

867-536-3210
867-536-2262

867-536-7311

867-536-7422
867-667-2209

867-668-3652
867-667-5221
867-667-6102
867-667-2274
867-668-2422

867-667-7860

867-393-3376
867-667-7035

Haines

Alaska Sport Shop

907-766-2441

You can also buy Yukon angling licences, hunting licences and resident annual campground permits online using your Environment

Client ID at env.eservices.gov.yk.ca.
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