

Yukon Where to buy angling, hunting, and camping permits, seals or licences

TUKOI						Resident
					Daily pre-paid	annual
			Angling	Hunting	campground	campground
Community	Vendor	Phone	licence	seals	permit	permit
Yukon						
Carcross	Carcross Yukon Housing	867-821-4281	•	•	•	•
Carmacks	CO Services Carmacks	867-863-5271	•	•	•	•
Dawson City	CO Services Dawson City	867-993-5492	•	•	•	•
	Dawson City Liquor Store	867-993-5348	•	•	•	•
Faro	CO Services Faro	867-994-2862	•	•	•	•
	Faro Liquor Store	867-994-2724	•	•	•	•
Haines Junction	CO Services Haines Junction	867-634-2247	•	•	•	•
	Dalton Trail Lodge	2M3452	•			
	Haines Junction Liquor Store	867-634-2201	•	•	•	•
Johnsons Crossing	South Canol Services/Johnson's Crossing Lodge	867-390-2607	•	•	•	•
Mayo	CO Services Mayo	867-996-2202	•	•	•	•
	Mayo Liquor Store	867-996-2276	•	•	•	•
Ross River	CO Services Ross River	867-969-2202	•	•	•	•
Teslin	CO Services Teslin	867-390-2685	•	•	•	•
	Nisutlin Trading Post	867-390-2521	•			
Watson Lake	CO Services Watson Lake	867-536-3210	•	•	•	•
	Contact Creek Lodge	867-536-2262	•			
	Watson Lake Liquor Store	867-536-7311	•	•	•	•
	Watson Lake Tags	867-536-7422	•		•	•
Whitehorse	Arctic Range Adventure	867-667-2209	•			
	Canadian Tire	867-668-3652				•
	CO Services Whitehorse	867-667-5221	•	•	•	•
	Integra Tire	867-667-6102	•		•	•
	Jackpot Lotto & Smoke	867-667-2274	•	•	•	•
	Kopper King Services	867-668-2422	•		•	•
	Super A Riverdale	867-667-7860	•		•	•
	Takhini Gas Ltd	867-393-3376	•	•	•	•
	Up North Adventures	867-667-7035	•			
Alaska						
	Alaska Sport Shop	907-766-2441				

You can also buy Yukon angling licences, hunting licences and resident annual campground permits online using your Environment Client ID at env.eservices.gov.yk.ca.